
Day Date Time Event

Wednesday 01-02-23 19:15 Israeli Dancing

Wednesday 01-02-23 19:30 Zoom course on Jewish Peoplehood
Thursday 02-02-23 19.45 Ritual Comittee
Friday 03-02-23 18:30 - 19:15 Kabbalat Shabbat on Zoom
Saturday 04-02-23 10:30 Shabbat Shira
Saturday 04-02-23 11:15 Torah Tots 
Sunday 05-02-23 09:45 - 12:30 Tu B’Shevat seder at HaMakom 
Sunday 05-02-23 15:00 - 17:00 Sababa Juniors (Years 3-6)
Sunday 05-02-23 17:00 - 20:00 Sababa Youth Club (Years 7-10)
Sunday 05-02-23 18:00 - 19:00 Tu B'Shevat Seder at Pete and Jacky's
Monday 06-02-23 Tu B'Shevat
Tuesday 07-02-23 14:00 Art with Mike
Tuesday 07-02-23 20:00 - 22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 08-02-23 19:15 Israeli Dancing
Wednesday 08-02-23 19:30 Zoom course on Jewish Peoplehood
Thursday 09-02-23
Friday 10-02-23
Saturday 11-02-23 09:15 Shabbat Breakfast Club
Saturday 11-02-23 10:30 Shabbat Service
Sunday 12-02-23

Monday 13-02-23 20:00 Wine Group
Tuesday 14-02-23 20:00 - 22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 15-02-23 19:15 Israeli Dancing
Thursday 16-02-23 20:00 Mancom
Friday 17-02-23
Saturday 18-02-23 10:30 Shabbat Shekalim
Sunday 19-02-23 14:30 Music Group at the Mattisons
Monday 20-02-23
Tuesday 21-02-23 14:00 Art with Mike
Tuesday 21-02-23 20:00 - 22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 22-02-23 19:15 Israeli Dancing
Thursday 23-02-23 12:45 Bistro
Friday 24-02-23

Saturday 25-02-23 10:30
Shabbat Service. Marilyn and Jeffrey Kozack’s 55th wedding 
anniversary

Sunday 26-02-23 09:45 - 12:30 HaMakom
Monday 27-02-23
Tuesday 28-02-23 20:00 - 22:00 Table Tennis

KOL CHAI CALENDAR FOR FEBRUARY 2023

COMMUNAL ACTIVITIES AT OR WITH KOL CHAI



Wednesday 01-03-23 10:00 - 11:45 Yoga (external hire)
Wednesday 01-03-23 19:15 Israeli Dancing
Thursday 02-03-23 19:45 Ritual Committee
Friday 03-03-23 18:30 - 19:15 Kabbalat Shabbat on Zoom
Saturday 04-03-23 10:30 Shabbat Zachor
Saturday 04-03-23 11:15 Torah Tots 
Sunday 05-03-23 09:45 - 12:30 HaMakom
Sunday 05-03-23 15:00 - 17:00 Sababa Juniors (Years 3-6)
Sunday 05-03-23 17:00 - 20:00 Sababa Youth Club (Years 7-10)
Monday 06-03-23 18:00 - 20:00 Erev Purim
Tuesday 07-03-23 Purim
Tuesday 07-03-23 14:00 Art with Mike

Wednesday 08-03-23 19:15 Israeli Dancing
Thursday 09-03-23 20:00 Hon Offs
Friday 10-03-23
Saturday 11-03-23 09:15 Breakfast Club
Saturday 11-03-23 10:30 Shabbat Chadashah
Sunday 12-03-23 09:45 - 12:30 HaMakom
Sunday 12-03-23 20:00 Talk by Stephen Neidle
Monday 13-03-23 20:00 Wine Group
Tuesday 14-03-23 20:00 - 22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 15-03-22 10:00 - 11:45 Yoga (external hire)
Wednesday 15-03-23 19:15 Israeli Dancing
Thursday 16-03-23 20:00 Mancom
Friday 17-03-23
Saturday 18-03-23 10:30 Shabbat HaChodesh (beginning of month of Pesach!)
Sunday 19-03-23 09:45 - 12:30 HaMakom
Sunday 19-03-23 14:30 Music Group at the Mattisons
Sunday 19-03-23 19:00 Bagel Supper Quiz
Monday 20-03-23
Tuesday 21-03-23 14:00 Art with Mike
Tuesday 21-03-23 20:00 - 22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 22-03-23 19:15 Israeli Dancing
Thursday 23-03-23
Friday 24-03-23
Saturday 25-03-23 10:30 Shabbat Service
Sunday 26-03-23 09:45 - 12:30 HaMakom
Sunday 26-03-23 10:30 Volunteers' Brunch
Sunday 26-03-23 19:30 Films@434: Fanny's Journey
Monday 27-03-23
Tuesday 28-03-23 20:00 - 22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 29-03-23 19:15 Israeli Dancing
Thursday 30-03-23 12:45 Bistro
Thursday 30-03-23 19:45 Ritual Committee
Friday 31-03-23

KOL CHAI CALENDAR FOR MARCH 2023

COMMUNAL ACTIVITIES AT OR WITH KOL CHAI


